Rotary gripper module EHMD
537942795 |  | 06.11.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/11
537942795 |  | 06.11.2024
Rotary gripper module EHMD
Characteristics
At a glance Link    ehmd
• The most compact rotary gripper module in its class is ideal for handling small objects in a wide variety of applications.

Peripherals
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[7] Mounting (with Z-compensation) EHAM-E20-40-Z • Mounting option via dovetail mounting
• The mounting makes it possible to fit or remove covers from vials, for example, without additional
Z-axis (Z-compensation = 12 mm)
34
[8] Mounting (rigid) EHAM-E20-40 Mounting option via dovetail mounting 34
[9] Adapter kit EHAM-E20-40-E... To fit the mountings on the Z-axes:
• Mini slide EGSC-BS-25/32
• Mini slide EGSL-BS-35/45
• Electric slide EGSK-20/26
34
[10] Gripper jaw blank BUB-HGPT-16-B Blanks specially matched to the gripper jaws for manufacturing gripper fingers 34
32 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/11
537942795 |  | 06.11.2024
Rotary gripper module EHMD
Peripherals
Peripherals overview electric gripping
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Rotary gripper module EHMD Electric drive  ehmd
[2] Motor cable NEBM-L15G24 • Connecting cable between EHMD and motor cable NEBM-SF1
• The cable is mandatory for compliance with the EMC Directive
35
[3] Servo drive CMMT-ST For positioning the rotary or gripping motion 35
[4] Proximity switch, T-slot SIES-M8 Inductive proximity sensor for sensing the Z-compensation position 35
[5] Mounting (with Z-compensation) EHAM-E20-40-Z • Mounting option via dovetail mounting
• With the mounting, covers can be fitted on or removed from vials, for example, without additional
Z-axis (Z-compensation = 12 mm)
34
[6] Mounting (rigid) EHAM-E20-40 Mounting option via dovetail mounting 34
332024/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537942795 |  | 06.11.2024
Rotary gripper module EHMD
Peripherals
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[7] Adapter kit EHAM-E20-40-E... To fit the mountings on the Z-axes:
• Mini slide EGSC-BS-25/32
• Mini slide EGSL-BS-35/45
• Electric slide EGSK-20/26
34
34 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/11
537942795 |  | 06.11.2024
Rotary gripper module EHMD
Accessories
Mounting EHAM-E20-40-Z
Mounting position Material adapter plate Product weight Part no. Type
Vertical Wrought aluminium al-
loy
82 g 5293408 EHAM-E20-40-Z
Mounting EHAM-E20-40
Mounting position Material adapter plate Product weight Part no. Type
optional Wrought aluminium al-
loy
26 g 4991965 EHAM-E20-40
Adapter kit EHAM-E20-40-E for EHMD-40
Description Mounting posi-
tion
Material adapter
plate
Product weight Part no. Type
For EG-
SL-BS-35/45
optional Wrought alumini-
um alloy
24 g 8081015 EHAM-E20-40-E8-35
For EGSC-
BS-25/32
30 g 8080760 EHAM-E20-40-E19-25
for EGSK-20/26 36 g 8081016 EHAM-E20-40-E9-20
Adapter kit EHAM-E20-40-E for EHMD-50
Description Mounting posi-
tion
Material adapter